
Brick

Texture Detail

Ridge Planters NEWNOW 
Sold Individually



A B C

A Ridge 15” Planter (Small) 
 

14.96          in
38,0            cm

8.86             in
22,5             cm

13.58        in
34,5           cm

5.55            gal
21,0             l

B08815MXXX

B Ridge 18” Planter (Medium) 18.11   
46,0       

9.45   
24,0        

16.69   
42,4       

10.30    
39,0  

B08818MXXX

C Ridge 22” Planter (Large) 22.05   
56,0        

12.52          
31,8        

19.88  
50,5      

18.49   
70,0  

B08822MXXX

planter
ref.#

volume 
capacitydimensions

Eucalyptus Ref: 160Smoke  Ref: 193

Black Ref: 194

Brick Ref: 133Indigo Ref: 150

IN-STOCK QUICK SHIP COLORS

71

Add TruDrop Flex insert for self-watering alternative. Page 77


