

		dimensions			volume capacity	planter ref.#
	A B C			V		
А	Ridge 15" Planter (Small)	14.96 in 38,0 cm	8.86 in 22,5 cm	13.58 in 34,5 cm	5.55 gal 21,0 l	B08815MXXX
В	Ridge 18" Planter (Medium)	18.11 46,0	9.45 24,0	16.69 42,4	10.30 39,0	B08818MXXX
С	Ridge 22" Planter (Large)	22.05 56,0	12.52 31,8	19.88 50,5	18.49 70,0	B08822MXXX





IN-STOCK QUICK SHIP COLORS \_



Smoke Ref: 193



Indigo Ref: 150



Eucalyptus Ref: 160



Brick Ref: 133



Black Ref: 194

Crescent**TOO** 71